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Women / 6 / Older
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Stephanie Haro Brizuela607
Bay Island

9.225 9.050 9.5759.575 37.425
5 1 1 4 1 

1 

Marcosa Dirstine611
Bay Island

9.425 8.800 9.6009.525 37.350
2 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Eleyna Yangorin606
Bay Island

9.250 9.000 9.6509.400 37.300
4 2 5 1 3 

3 

Jamie Lukowicz624
Extreme

9.325 8.825 9.3509.300 36.800
3 4 6T 7 4 

4 

Laina Stifter618
CGA

9.175 8.525 9.6009.475 36.775
6T 8 3 2T 5 

5 

Ava Perezalonso617
CGA

9.150 8.725 9.2759.425 36.575
8 7 4 8 6 

6 

Mia Selmer626
Extreme

9.500 8.300 9.1509.300 36.250
1 11 6T 9 7 

7 

Ashlyn Larson615
CGA

9.175 8.950 9.4258.450 36.000
6T 3 10T 6 8 

8 

Jenessa Olivas632
GymStars Stockton

9.000 8.225 9.5008.750 35.475
10 12 9 5 9 

9 

Kinsey Moccia633
GymStars Stockton

8.950 8.450 8.9258.450 34.775
11 9T 10T 11 10 

10 

Olivia Estevez627
Extreme

8.925 7.425 8.5258.050 32.925
12 13 12 12 11 

11 

Sophia Singa613
Bay Island

0.000 8.450 9.0509.175 26.675
13 9T 8 10 12 

12 

Alexa Young604
Bay Island

9.050 8.775 0.0000.000 17.825
9 6 13 13 13 

13 
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